

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
Civil Appeal No(s).927/2013

R.V.E.VENKATACHALA GOUNDER(DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant(s)
VERSUS
SUB COLLECTOR, TIRUPPUR AND ORS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos.928-929/2013 (XII)

C.A. Nos.933-935/2013 (XII)

C.A. No.931/2013 (XII)

C.A. No.932/2013 (XII)

C.A. No.930/2013 (XII)

Date : 03-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vasanth Bharani, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayanth Muthraj, AAG
Ms. Pratibha Mitra, Adv.
Ms. S. Jaswanti, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Asaithambi MSM, Adv.
Mr. C.Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Sripradha Krishnan, Adv.
Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AAG
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR
Mr. A. Lenin Rajasekhar, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants,
list these matters after four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

